Please note that this is a sample report and not a complete report of the test.
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Introduction

This Ancestry Report shows where your anthropological roots come from. We compare your
genetic map with a vast database of DNA with markers from countless locations around the world.

Thanks to the genetics inherited from your ancestors, scientists can determine from which
geographical areas and countries of the world you come from.

This test is performed on the Autosomal DNA that is the one that gives us the genealogical
information of both the father and the mother, inherited in turn from previous genecrations, dating back
hundreds or even thousands of years.

There are different methodologies for calculating the ancestral roots that provide different results.
We use what we believe are the best algorithms that, may be inaccurate in detail but quite accurate in
the basics.

The data presented in this report are statistical approximations, and at no time show accurate
data, although thanks to our 700,000 genetic markers test, we can reach a great level of detail.






Countries

Great Britain
Spain
Russia
Mexico
France
Guatemala
Ethiopia
Peru

33,75 %
15,00 %
5,00 %
3,70 %
1,75 %
1,40 %
0,60 %
0.20 %

Switzerland
Argentina
Canada
Indonesia
Finland
Italy

USA

17,80 %
11,45 %
3,90 %
2,00 %
1,60 %
1,30 %
0.55%
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Countries in Europe

Great Britain 33,75 % Switzerland 17,80 %
Spain 15,00 % France 1,75 %
Finland 1,60 % ltaly 1,30 %
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Regional Data

Ticino 17,80 %
Formosa 11,45 %
Scotland 8,60 7%
Yakutia 5,00 %
Mexico Veracruz 3,65%
Canarias 2,00 %
Indonesia 2,00 %
Finland Karelia 1,60 %
Emilia Romagna 0,80 %
Tuscany 0,35 %

Cumberland 12,60 %
Castilla La Mancha 11,00 %
Cornwall 8,30 %
North East England 4,00 %
Nova Scotia 3,40 %
Baleares 2,00 %
Aquitaine 1,60 %
Guatemala 1,40 %
Ethiopia SNNPR 0,60 7
Alaska 0,3
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Regions in Europe

Ticino 17,80 % Cumberland 12,60 %
Castilla La Mancha 11,00 % Scotland 8.60 %
Cornwall 8,30 % North East England 4,00 %
Canarias 2,00 % Baleares 2,00 %
Aquitaine 1,60 %Finland Karelia 1,60 %
Emilia Romagna 0,80 % Tuscany 0,35 %
South East England 0,25 % Corsica 0,15 %
Aosta 0,10 % Molise 0,05 %
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Regions in Africa

Ethiopia SNNPR 0,60 %
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Regions in Australia

Indonesia 2,00 %
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Regions in Russia

Yakutia 5,00 %
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